

WPMS No. 2113 of 2018

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

The case is taken up through video conferencing.

Mr. Tarun Pande, Advocate for the petitioner.

There is no representation for the respondents.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter in the first week of November, 2020.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

23.09.2020

Navin