

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPMS No.2113 of 2018 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u> Mr. Tarun Pande, Advocate, for the petitioner. Mr. Rakesh Thapliyal, Assistant Solicitor General, for the Union of India. Mr. Shobhit Saharia, Advocate, for the respondent. Put up this writ petition along with the records of the Central Excise Appeal No.27 of 2018, on 07.07.2022. Since the writ petition already stand admitted, it is directed to be listed under the head of the hearing. (Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 09.06.2022 NR/

--	--	--	--