

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<u>WPMS No. 2113 of 2018</u> <u>With</u> <u>CEXA No. 27 of 2018</u> <u>Hon'ble Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.</u> List this matter on 02.01.2023. (Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.) 11.11.2022 A/-