

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPMS No.2113 of 2018 <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u> 1. List in week commencing 12.02.2024. (Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 20.12.2023 R.Bisht

--	--	--	--