

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPMS No.2113 of 2018 <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u> 1. Mr. S.K. Posti, learned senior counsel, assisted by Mr. Tarun Pande, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Shobhit Saharia, learned counsel for the respondent. 3. With the consent of both the parties, put up this matter on 26.03.2025 at 3 pm. (Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 20.03.2025 R.Bisht

--	--	--	--