

Sl. No.	Date	Office Stamp, register, order or proceedings or direction and Registrar's order with SECTION	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<u>WPMS No.2113 of 2018</u> M/s Amul Auto Components Pvt. Ltd. --Petitioner Versus Union Of India Through The Principal Commissioner And Additional Secretary --Respondent <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. S.K. Posti, learned Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. Tarun Pande, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Shobhit Saharia, learned Counsel for respondent no.2. 3. List this case on 11.05.2026. (Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.) 15.04.2026 <i>R.Dang</i>